Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Wall Street	Finance Limited	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	Acquirer		
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	StockTalks Private Limited		
		ing in concert	
	_	oo Bharwani	
		dish Bharwani	
	11/14/18/2004 - 12:12/19/19/19/2004 - 13:11/19/19/19/19/19	o Bharwani	
	Vinita Hiroo Bharwani		
	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	oo Bharwani	
Whathauthau in L		ish Bharwani	
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where	BSE Limited		
the shares of TC are Listed		Г	
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
		share/voting	diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of the TC
B. 6		applicable(*)	(**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:	10,51,002	9.08%	9.08%
a) Shares carrying voting rights	10,51,002	9.08%	9.08%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	Nil	Nil	Nil
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,51,002	9.08%	9.08%

	Details of acquisition			
	a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	9,000	0.077%	0.077%
	b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired	Nil	Nil	Nil
edge/ lien/	d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance non-disposal undertaking/others)	Nil	Nil	Nil
	e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	9,000	0.077%	0.077%
	After the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:			
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	10,60,002	9.16%	9.16%
	b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
	 c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	Nil	Nil	Nil
	d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	Nil	Nil	Nil
	e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,60,002	9.16%	9.16%
	Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Open Marke	t	
	Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.	NIL		

Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 11.57 Crs., 1,15,71,800 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each	

Part-B*** Name of the Target Company: Wall Street Finance Limited

Name(s) of the acquirer and	Whether the acquirer	PAN of the acquirer and/ or
Persons Acting in Concert	belongs to Promoter/	PACs
(PAC) with the acquirer	Promoter group	
Acquirer	No	
StockTalks Private Limited		AAICS3909D
Persons acting in concert		
Namita Jagdish Bharwani		AAJPB5664L
Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani		AAHPB4218N
Nirmal Hiroo Bharwani		AAHPB4226E
Vinita Hiroo Bharwani		AAHPB4220C
Sheetal Hiroo Bharwani		AAHPB4219P
Nihaal Jagdish Bharwani		CLVPB8317D

For & on behalf of: StockTalks Private Limited

Namita Jagdish Bharwani

Director

Place: Mumbai

Date: 29th January 2020



29th January 2020

The Manager, BSE Ltd., Mumbai.

Respected Sir,

Intimation & Disclosure by STOCKTALKS Pvt. Ltd. of acquisition of more than 5% stake in **Wall Street Finance Ltd., BSE Code 511147** pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Please take on record the intimation with regards to acquisition of additional shares exceeding an aggregate, consolidated / combined holding of over 5% of the voting rights of Wall Street Finance Limited, BSE Code 511147 by **StockTalks Private Limited.**

StockTalks Pvt. Ltd., has additionally acquired a total of **9,000** shares from the open market, on 29th January 2020, increasing its stand alone holdings to **810,000** which is **6.99**%, and along with PAC (Persons acting in concert) making a total combined holdings of **10,60,002** shares, collectively, equivalent to **9.16%**, consolidated & combined, including persons acting in concert (PAC), comprising of Directors & shareholders of StockTalks Private Ltd., and their immediate family members.

The current holdings of the acquirer, namely StockTalks Private limited, including PAC (Persons acting in concert) are as follows:

STOCKTALKS	Drivato	limited	810,000 shares	6 00 0/-
SIUCKIALKS	Privare	mmea	8 I II JUUU Shares	0-44 40

Jagdish Hiroo Bharwani (

125,000 shares

Namita Jagdish Bharwani

25,001 shares

Nirmal Hiroo Bharwani [

25,000 shares

Vinita Hiroo Bharwani (

25,000 shares

Sheetal Hiroo Bharwani

25,000 shares

Nihaal Jagdish Bharwani [

25,001 shares

Total

10,60,002 shares 9.16%

Thanking you for your kind attention and necessary assistance

For & On behalf of StockTalks Private limited & Persons acting in concert (PAC)

Namita Jagdish Bharwani

Director

CC: The Company Secretary, Wall Street Finance Limited, Mumbai